
Team Schedule
Volleyball
8/1/2019 to 11/1/2019

Dearborn High School
19501 Outer Drive
Dearborn, MI 48124

Jeff Conway, CAA
School Phone: 313-827-1632
Fax: 313-827-1605
conwayj@dearbornschools.org

Volleyball
Girls Varsity

Place Time
Friday 08/23/19 DHS Volleyball Invitational Home 9:00 AM

Saturday 08/31/19 Jim Orwin Varsity Tournament @ Carleton
Airport

Away 8:30 AM

Wednesday 09/04/19 Plymouth High School Away 6:30 PM

Saturday 09/07/19 Wyandotte Varsity Tournament Away 8:30 AM

Tuesday 09/10/19 Wayne Memorial HS Away 6:30 PM

Saturday 09/14/19 UM-Dearborn Varsity Tournament Away 9:00 AM

Tuesday 09/17/19 Livonia Churchill High School Home 7:00 PM

Thursday 09/19/19 Northville High School Home 7:00 PM

Saturday 09/21/19 Ypsilanti Lincoln Varsity Tournament Away 9:00 AM

Tuesday 09/24/19 Franklin High School Home 7:00 PM

Tuesday 10/01/19 Livonia Stevenson HS Away 6:30 PM

Thursday 10/03/19 Brighton High School Away 6:30 PM

Tuesday 10/08/19 Belleville High School Home 7:00 PM

Saturday 10/12/19 Novi High School Varsity Tournament Away 9:00 AM

Tuesday 10/15/19 John Glenn (Westland) Away 6:30 PM

Thursday 10/17/19 Howell High School Home 7:00 PM

Tuesday 10/22/19 Fordson HS Home 7:00 PM

Saturday 10/26/19 KLAA Conference Tournament (site TBA) Away 9:00 AM

Girls Junior Varsity
Place Time

Friday 08/23/19 Livonia Churchill JV Tournament Away 12:00 PM

S Wednesday08/28/19 Edsel Ford HS Away 6:00 PM

Friday 08/30/19 Anne-Marie Jones JV Tournament @ Carleton
Airport

Away 8:30 AM

Wednesday 09/04/19 Plymouth High School Away 5:00 PM

Tuesday 09/10/19 Wayne Memorial HS Away 5:00 PM

Saturday 09/14/19 Allen Park JV Invitational Away 8:30 AM

Monday 09/16/19 Plymouth Christian Academy Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 09/17/19 Livonia Churchill High School Home 5:30 PM

Thursday 09/19/19 Northville High School Home 5:30 PM

Saturday 09/21/19 Novi High School JV Tournament Away 8:00 AM

Tuesday 09/24/19 Franklin High School Home 5:30 PM

Tuesday 10/01/19 Livonia Stevenson HS Away 5:00 PM

Thursday 10/03/19 Brighton High School Away 5:00 PM

Saturday 10/05/19 Ypsilanti Lincoln JV Tournament Away 9:00 AM

Principal Athletic Director

Mr. Adam Martin Jeff Conway, CAA
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Team Schedule
Volleyball
8/1/2019 to 11/1/2019

Dearborn High School
19501 Outer Drive
Dearborn, MI 48124

Jeff Conway, CAA
School Phone: 313-827-1632
Fax: 313-827-1605
conwayj@dearbornschools.org

Volleyball
Girls Junior Varsity

Place Time
Tuesday 10/08/19 Belleville High School Home 5:30 PM

Saturday 10/12/19 Schoolcraft College JV Tournament Away 8:30 AM

Tuesday 10/15/19 John Glenn (Westland) Away 5:00 PM

Thursday 10/17/19 Howell High School Home 5:30 PM

Tuesday 10/22/19 Fordson HS Home 5:30 PM

Girls Freshman
Place Time

Friday 08/23/19 Livonia Churchill Freshman Tournament Away 12:00 PM

S Wednesday08/28/19 Edsel Ford HS Away 6:00 PM

Wednesday 09/04/19 Plymouth High School Away 5:00 PM

Tuesday 09/10/19 Wayne Memorial HS Away 5:00 PM

Monday 09/16/19 Plymouth Christian Academy Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday 09/17/19 Livonia Churchill High School Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 09/19/19 Northville High School Home 4:00 PM

Saturday 09/21/19 Wyandotte Freshman Tournament Away 8:30 AM

Tuesday 09/24/19 Franklin High School Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 09/26/19 Riverview Gabriel Richard Quad Away 5:30 PM

Tuesday 10/01/19 Livonia Stevenson HS Away 5:00 PM

Thursday 10/03/19 Brighton High School Away 5:00 PM

Tuesday 10/08/19 Belleville High School Home 4:00 PM

Friday 10/11/19 UM-Dearborn Freshman Tournament Away 3:00 PM

Tuesday 10/15/19 John Glenn (Westland) Away 5:00 PM

Thursday 10/17/19 Howell High School Home 4:00 PM

Saturday 10/19/19 Ypsilanti Lincoln Freshman Tournament Away 9:00 AM

Tuesday 10/22/19 Fordson HS Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/24/19 Plymouth Christian Academy Away 4:00 PM

Principal Athletic Director

Mr. Adam Martin Jeff Conway, CAA
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